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NOTES:

INCLUDES OPTIONAL RECESSED SET SCREW.1.

M2 SET SCREWS ALLOW LENS TO ROTATE ABOUT C-MOUNT.2.

FACTORY INSTALLED SPACER(S).3.

SPACE FOR A SEPARATELY PURCHASED FILTER.4.

1

4

4

3

DWG NO

TITLE

  

SHEET 
2 OF 2




	WEBSITE PDF
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View16

	WEBSITE PDF(2)
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Detail View A (1 : 2)
	Detail View B (1 : 1)


